a second								
From Murket XCE! Name of the Freelancer: - Poly							\	_
Name of the Freelancer: Poly Address: R.V - 56 . B . Mobile No: 82285	D. D. Chan	- ON 1e	93	1. O.	v-m	or prof	sikar s	4×19 -0.
Mobile No:- 802 8 5	34255		8			1	rumbou -	- 4000 13
		BIL						
	1/2		For (Commerc	cial Use	:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RTY PVT ITO							-
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola	The second secon		Bill N	No:	1100			\$ 24 C
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	400069		Date Free	e: dancer C		18 -	20 18/20	1
Toward	ls my Charges	s/Feesagair	nst As	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	11.71.11
Job No: 20240	870			ssignme			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Kriptom	. 18	7						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Num								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	ti.
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					15			
3- Main interview -		Se)	200	0	10,000		
4- Main interview-			727					
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others						-	
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	(*	T		1				
Executive Name: Mercho	vi Rid	llam						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	97	Heir						
Totals	-							9
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-			10 00	0
	20240830		e Amount:-					
B) Supervision Charges	70 2400 10		Amo	ount:-				
	1	Count To			u Niet B			
		Grand To	otal (A	A+D) FO	rnetr	ayme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Ten The	ousand	only	1-6-					
		Sum	mar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type				Invoice Q Accep	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Number David Original	on int	50	_ 50					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides of the p	page) is true and c	orrect to t	the best of m	y beliefs an	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: 108 \$							0.1	
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	dywnke	1 2adg	e	Benefic	ciary Ban	ık Nam	e: Abhy ud	lough Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	430 1110	00621	48	Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	ABHYO	065013
E&OE	130000							2000
D'						Bill Re	eceived On:	
20/8/26		10-11.						
PM-200ge		Moder	- 0	2/01/2	015	Bill Cl	necked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	А	approved by v	with dat	te		=		

marketxce	1 1	Estate, Medi	Phase 3 Rd, Okhla New Delhi, Delhi AUVI Bio	110020	Okhla Ind	ustrial	PIC o	of the free	elancer
Research Data by	ws and collecting of Market Xcel as per lissue: 19 19 12 13 13 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Zoolge reg lata. He/Sh er project s G /alid Fr 8 53425	istered with us as e has been auth pecific Assignmen om: 20 8 29 to Address: This A	norized to the Letter. 20/9/21/ outhority Ca	collect M Reference	arket No:			
							(Card H	older's Si	gnature)
		As	signment lette	er.					
Freelancer Name Pro House Address R. W chawl No- Walkeriker	. \$6, B D.D 96, D.N. Murog.		paripton	18	Freelanc Reference Date:	e No:	121	7	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	or the assignment and o	other associat	ed fees as mentione			ms and co		mentione	
Data Conceion	. Jpc	26	gment - Center			(N			Qty)
online.	C2	cut	Mumba	1.	The state of the s	5	0	200	9
The above stated assignm numbers/quantity through that data collected in the data communicated at the all assignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are from the permanent/temporary empwithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	evice is sent directly in pove stated briefing. No ithout any further refe ee to pursue any other ployment in the Compa- in thereof.	to you for the secured on-Complian rence/intimater vocation of my shall be en	server. The device leaves of agreed schedulion to you. This is a your choice or wortertained in future. T	sk in comple ocation shou le may resul not an empl k for any o he Compan	te quantity ald be alway t in non-acc oyment bu ther persor y reserves it	and data lys in active ceptance at merely and that is right to	be synced e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	d on daily S be capt to rejectionment to uest from e your ass	basis so nured live on of the you as a you for signment
Date:				Signed in	tha nuasawa	E-			
Name of signee:	bijan ka	200		Signed in (1) Witness Contact		Mad	hovi	B1 (87)	d lan
		_ 1	0	Signatur		H	3 de	4	
Signature: Pr	P.M. Zodge	ZOOS	C ,	2) Witness					
7	0 = 1				number:				
	P.M. Zodge	2		Signatur	e:				

From Murket XC Name of the Freelancer:- May Address:- Falet No -4 Mobile No:- 96640	el 20 108 2 812 1 Bu 88589.	iding	100-5	ix	Pud Main	der 3	td.	Meigan 400012
		1	BILL				abect	4000 [2
Cushananda Nama o A Ma	4			Commer	rcial Us	se:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Road		Date	No: e: 3	491 Code:	3 2	018/26	
Toward	ls my Charge	s/Feesa	gainst As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	The state of the s
Job No: 20290 8	390		Original A Number	ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Kri Pdon	.18							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mun	bai.	15			- 1	7	Se St. Line	ing to the first
Fees for Assignment					197			
Data Collection Type & Segment		(Quantity	Rate	9		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			50	20	0		10,0	900
4- Main interview-			11					_
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: Madha		lan.						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MS	dan					-	
Totals		T						
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	unt:-			10,00	0
	20240840	-						
) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
upees in Words:	Thousa	ad	8	My 1	-			
			ımmar	у			ă.	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	itity Synched/ Submitted	/ Quantity R IQC and Agr		Invoice (Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Delinger Strate	Soline	50	50					
My PAN Account Number is: ABA P Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	n (both sides of the p	1						A Mahaous
	803550	9				C Code:		-
,		0 10				Bill Re	eceived On:	
M.M. Zoolge.	1	Salle.	02/0	- 1-			necked & Cleared	

This is to certify that Mayur 200 Registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 20 18 12 Valid From 20 18 14 Vol 20 1 12 Job Fieldwork Location: Who bile No: 966 1888 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holde Assignment letter Freelancer Name Mayur 200 Rob No: 202 408 40 House Address Play No - 812, Job Title: Roi Plon - 18 Building No 5 4, Naigar Fieldwork Location: Mhodia colony 20 408 Dear Sin/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mer below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos)	market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Oi Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mod how 1 Billowy Mobile No.: 981974878.	khla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Mayur Dood Glob No: 20240870 House Address Play No-812, Job Title: Roi Pon - 18 Building No 5 th, Naignon Fieldwork Location: Date: 201814 Machae colony Budar Mumbai. Date: 201814 Mood 2. Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mer below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Che above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be deliver umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on and data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be so communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to resignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment evaluacer, and you are free to pursue any other person, and that no request ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your effects of the start of the start of the captions.	This is to certify that a conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Iss Location:	Mayur Zoogregistered with us as a freelance and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect the state of the st	ollect Market		¥
Freelancer Name Mayer Toolg Rob No: 202608 Fo House Address Fley No-812, Job Title: Roi Pron - 18 Building No 5 H, Naigar Fieldwork Location: Mhoedia colony Dudas Mood 2. Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and letail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions merbelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) And and on				(Card H	older's Signature
House Address Play No-812, Job Title: Roi Pfon - 18 Building No 5 H, Naigner Fieldwork Location: Monda Colony Budar Monday Product Monday P		Assignment letter			
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Che above stated assignment will start from and end on	House Address Play No S Building No S Mhada colony	9-812, Job Title: 1881 Pton - 18	Reference No:		24
he above stated assignment will start from and end on	This has reference to the disc letail at the project briefing we we now offer you fees for the below and overleaf.	nich you had aftended on.			
he above stated assignment will start from and end on	Data Collection Typ	Segment - Center			Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be a communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to resignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment elancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate you	online.	Frata Mambai.	5	e e	200
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree		vill start from and end on The complete	d assignment show	be evere	d on daily basis

1) Witness Name: Madhavi Bidlag Name of signee: Mayur Zody C. Contact number: 9819748718. Signature: Signature: M.M. Zodone. 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

From Morket Xcel Name of the Freelancer:- Dev Address:- A-W - 8 - 5. Mobile No:	Buter	me	trio	x web	le.	Ld	d.	e. lom	. Obodla		
Mobile No:916769	1794 Ba	801	Nove	Joer	5 year	inc	i Hour k	opar eu	3,500		
			BIL					11			
Customer's Name & Address	RIX PVT. L	TD.		For C	ommer	cial U	se:				
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D		oad, Nichola	s Wadi,	Bill N Date Freel	o: 20 ancer C		139				
Toward	ds my Char	ges/Fees	sagair	nst Ass	ignmer	nt/sst	ated be	low:	1 - 424.0		
Job No: 202408	90				signme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: Koi Pton - Fieldwork Locations: Mun	िक्ष								Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Mun	bai								_/ / /		
Fees for Assignment						-					
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t		
1- Briefing charges	~ ~~~										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1.5		20	0					
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			1.0				2000				
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Othe	rs ,							5		
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charges		661	[T							
executive Name: Madh	avi B	idlar) 2			-		- 1			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa otals	ture:	Bic	las	-							
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task	Code	Amou	ınt:-			2000			
	202408	20									
) Supervision Charges				Amou	ınt:-						
		Gra	and To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent			
upees in Words: Two	Thous			00		1					
	176863		Sum	1							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type	Quantity Syno	ched/ (The same of the sa				Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
68 60 Break Source	i me	10) 10								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: S Beneficiary Bank Account Name: S Beneficiary Bank Account Number: S E&OE	on 1495	1.M 194	+31	erde	Benefic	ciary B	ank Name	e: Equit			

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delh Nedhavi (i-110020 3idian	Okhla Industri:	PIC o	of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:Number	Daw Shoma Coustants and collecting data. Market Xcel as per processue: 20 874 Via Mobile No: 91 6709 the freelance supplier to	registered with us He/She has been au pject specific Assignmalid From: 20824 to 3794 Address: This	as a freelan uthorized to nent Letter. 2012 Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No:		¥
					(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment let	ter			
Freelancer Name Deso House Address R.N. Borve Magai colony, Bho Thertko Pcer	edtweedi	itle: KriPton	- 18.	Freelancer Co- Reference No: Date: 2		29
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the di detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had attended	Off.				
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Cente	r	(uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	ay	to Mun	beil'	- Characteristics	10	200
The above stated assignmer numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the about assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employermanent/temporary employe	rice is sent directly into the ve stated briefing. Non-Co- cout any further reference to pursue any other voca- cyment in the Company shathereof.	ou for the data collection secured server. The device ompliance of agreed sche /intimation to you. This ation of your choice or vall be entertained in future	task in complete location should may result is not an employerk for any of the Compan	ete quantity and could be always in a let in non-acceptal loyment but mer other person, and y reserves its right.	lata be synce active and GH nce and may ely an assign I that no req nt to terminat	d on daily basis so 2S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Date: 20/8/ Name of signee: 34	24 arshana	crawade	1) Witness Contact		reidheil 18197	vi Bidlar 48718.
Signature:	ercoade_		2) Witness	Name:	•	<u> </u>